FULL_STREE SUFFIX LEFT_LOW LEFT_HIGH RIGHT_LOW RIGHT_HIG PREFIX POST_

1STSTN ST 1600 1728 1601 1729 N
3RDSTN ST 1400 1516 0 0 N
5THSTN ST 1400 1524 1403 1523 N
ACORN BLVD N BLVD 100 695 101 699 N
AGARITAST N ST 400 700 411 511 N
ALAMO DR N DR 800 810 801 809 N
AMELIACT N CcT 101 133 100 132 N
ARROW LN N LN 600 712 601 715 N
BANDERA HWY HWY 1201 1951 0 0

BARKER ST N ST 404 412 401 411 N
BEECH ST N ST 398 714 401 715 N
BLAKE LN N LN 100 110 101 109 N
BOW DR N DR 300 906 301 907 N
BRIDLE PATH N PATH 470 488 0 0 N
BROADWAY 0 0 1801 1825

BUENA VISTARDG E RDG 2 12 1 15 E
BURLESON BLVD N BLVD 400 440 401 439 N
CADDO LN N LN 490 500 491 499 N
CANYON DR N DR 190 210 191 211 N
CHAPARRAL DR E DR 4 42 11 43 E
CHAPMAN DR E DR 150 200 151 199 E
CITY SOUTH ST E ST 100 200 101 199 E
CLARASTN ST 0 0 301 313 N
CLEARWATER PASEO PATH N PATH 350 450 351 451 N
DANIELLEDR N DR 1900 1906 1901 1905 N
DEERTRL N TRL 1600 1706 1601 1707 N
DOGWOOD ST N ST 400 414 401 415 N
DONNA KAY DR N DR 0 0 1201 1307 N
E MAIN STN ST 1600 2400 1601 2399 E N
ERNEST ST N ST 100 116 101 115 N
FLANDERS DR N DR 3000 3112 2997 3119 N
FULLERST N ST 400 412 405 411 N
GSTE ST 100 228 101 227 E
GLENN CT N cT 100 140 101 139 N
GOSSSTN ST 400 750 401 711 N
HIAWATHA DR N DR 1701 1723 1700 1724 N
HUNT ST N ST 2802 2920 2801 2913 N
INDIAN TRL N TRL 702 708 703 709 N
IVY LN N LN 109 209 104 212 N
JASPER LN N LN 100 156 101 209 N
JENNINGS BLVD N BLVD 404 432 407 431 N
LANG DR N DR 0 0 1701 1717 N
LANG DR N DR 0 0 1801 1809 N
LAUREL HEIGHTS BLVD N BLVD 1 227 216 230 N
LAURELST N ST 100 324 101 317 N
LEGION DR N DR 2800 3200 2801 3225 N



LOCUST STN
LOMA LINDADRE
LOOP 534
LYTLESTN

MAPLE STN
MCGINNIS CT N
MEADOWVIEW LN N
MEEKERRD N
MEMORIAL BLVD
MESA PARK DR N
MESQUITE ST N
MICHELLE DR N
MIKE AVE N
NICHOLS ST N
OLYMPICDR N
PATRIOT DR N
PECAN GRV N
PINTOTRLN
PONDCIRE
POPLARST N
POPLARST N
RANKIN NIX DR N
RAWSON ST N
RICHARDSON ST N
RILEY WAY N

RIO MONTE DR N
RIO ROBLES DR E
RIO VALLE VW E
RIO VISTADRE
RIVERSIDE DR E

S CAMPUS LN N
SGSTE

SAILING WAY N
SAN JACINTO DR N
SENDERO RIDGE DR N
SHAUN ST N
SIDNEY BAKER S
SINGING WIND DR N
SKY BLUEDR N
SMOKEY MOUNTAIN DR N
SOUTHST N
STURGESDR E
STURGESDR E
TOMAHAWK TRL N
TRAILRIDGE LP E
TRAILSEND LN N
TRAVISST N

ST
DR

ST
ST
CcT
LN
RD
BLVD
DR
ST
DR
AVE
ST
DR
DR
GRV
TRL
CIR
ST
ST
DR
ST
ST
WAY
DR
DR
VW
DR
DR
LN
ST
WAY
DR
DR
ST

DR
DR

ST
DR
DR
TRL
LP
LN
ST

2800

2800
100
100
100

1900

2300

3100

1900

2800
100
311

1800

2800
2900
100
100
100
101
100

100

2900

201
2300
2201

700

100

1800

1900

698

1700

514

2300

2916
34

2914
124
610
530

3136

2320

3202

1906

3124
808
335

1930

2818
2914
130
222
116
199
200
32
110
18
3220

207
2320
2245

704

200

2550
1904

806
1720

906
23
2406

2801

3201
817
2801
101
101
101
1845
2301

1901

2801
101
304

1801

2801
2901
101
95
101
100
101

101

2901

200
2301
2200

101
201
1801
1901
701
1701

513

2301
101

2915
41
3801
925
2915
121
611
435
3137
2319

1907

3121
809
400

1929

2821
2915
129
221
115
200
199
33
109
19
3221
0S
208 S
2319
2244

199
1171
2549
1907

807
1721

907
22
2407
715

m

22222
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TRULLLN N
WESTMINSTER BLVD N
WESTMINSTER ST N
WESTON LP N
WHELAN DR N
WICHITALN N
WIGWAM LN N
WOODSIDE DR N

LN
BLVD
ST

LP
DR
LN

LN
DR

100

112
1801
100
490
514
1600

198

516
1917
130
500
524
1620

101

109
1800
101
491
513
1601

199

517
1922
131
499
525
1621

22222222
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